CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA SHEED
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DISTRIC [ —-contrnued.

H.—23.

| No. of Sheep on

WAIMAIRI COUNTY.

(In Christechurch Subdivision).
Alexandre, J. K., Marc<hlands .
Barr, James, l’le%on s Road, Marshlands
Boag, J. A., * Burnside,” K nnda,lton
Boyd, D. T., Ouruhia
Canterbury Frozen-moat bompany, Christ-

church ]

Christian, Frank H., New Brighton
De Pass, C., Russell’s Flat .
Dowdle, Frank, Quruhia
Durey, G. F., Harewood
Evans, John, Heathcote
Fox, F., Marshland
Harris, Henry, Styx
Harris, Stephen Styx
Hockey, J. C., Harowood

Hockoy, W. R Hawthornden Road Fon-

dalton
Hubbard, L. B., Upper Riccarton
Johns Bros., Belfast .
Jones, Jmnee, Belfagt:
Kinley, James, Belfast .
Ligsaman, B. L., Ka1a.p01
Matson, H and Co., Christchurch
Sandford, Matthew, ()uruhm
Shipley, George, Harewood
Spencer, W. P., Quruhia
Stanley, G. H., Harewood
Stone, Edward, Harewood
Wilson, W. M., Belfast ..
Worthington, J., Harewood

RANGIORA COUNTY
(In Christchurch Subdivision).
Anderson and Barry, Springbank
Arnott, Mrs. W., Fernside
Banks, John, Waikuku ..
Bayley, J. C., Fernsido . .
Beattie, Mrs. Agnes, Cast
Bolt, G. T Cuﬂﬁ
Bowie, Mwes Woodmd
Bowron, I. 8., Bennett’s
Boyd, R., .EIorrolVilIe
Boyle, William H., Fernside
Brosnan, J., Fernside
Brown, Mrs. M. A., Rangiora
Bulmer, S., Waikuku
Burton, G. H., Cust
Jampion, 1. W., Cust
Carpenter, A. M., Flaxton
Catherwood, James, Cust
Catherwood, J. B., Rangiora
Catherwood, John, Springbank
Catherwood, J. B., Rangiora
Charles, J amos, Cust .. ..
Clark, H. J. (Estate of) Tlaxton ..
Cook, Henry, Rangiora . ..
Cowens Bros., Cusb
Crawford, Ja,mos Woodend
Croft, Banjamin, Cust
Croft, J. W., Bennett’s Tunomm\
Crysell, G. K., Cust
Cunningham, Wll]mm Orul, Rau;.,mm
Dalzell, Alea,ndex Pairview, Fernside
Doak, J G., Bomﬂudc
Tder, 1. A., Woodend ..
&dwalds Albetb Okair, Knupm
Kgan, John, l’ul\(munmtl ..
Elliott, Robert, Cust
Bvans, C. R. J., Cust ..
Evans, F. (Trustee of), Fernside . .
Bvans, Richard (Trustee of), Fernside
TFairweather, W, E., Cust
Fantham, A. A, Vlew Hill
Ferguson, B., Flaxton ..
Pitzgibbon, PMH( k, Hernside
Titzsimmons, P., (Tust
Forsyth, Robert, Fernside
Foster, J. W., Rangiora
Traser, John, Cust
Frizzell, Robert, Cust
Garr, William, Ferngide.
Farrett, George, bpmwbnnl\
Garrett, Henvy, Fernside
(m,rtory, T. W., Springbank
Yayler and Carey, Tornside
Gibbs, 8., Woodend

676
56
300
h34
1,710
306
123
411
203
177
102
90
44
312
470
245
816
2,237
1,284
270
220
6
41
1,376
122
214
200
H61
722
201
30
167
638

122
71
297
723
508
580
1,220
204
1,143

334
489
275
477
156
372

April 30, rAApul 30,
1914, [ 1915,
I

900 | Nil
2,500 | f(l)gg
— : » Lo,
66 ‘ 76
— 1 15
— | 815
473 ‘ Nil
527 i 400
Sl
103 " 86
167 190
218 ‘ 238
31 36
16, 13
78 Nil
1,248 456
153 102
180 162
76 971
— 473
330 | 306
— 1 4,510
859 860
90 80
3,379 Nil
13 Nil
60 20

11,938 13,122

585
65
234
279
400
320
257
736
327
224
Nil
68
95
300
790
300
648
184
,058
Nil
240
8
Nil
;686
91
210
254
289
345
180
39
118
912
409
199
33
78
100
1,268
605
408
54
,370
270
323
39
469
58
324
242
Nil
93
481

RANaIoRA CoUnTY—Ccontinued.
Gillen, H., Fernhill, Cust
Good, Alh((l K., Cust,
Graham, C, K., Bcnn( A Jumtmn
Guy, W. J., Fernside .
Harding, . J., Bennett’s
Hassan, James, Fernside
Hayes, John P., Southbrook
Heney, Mrs. Jane, Cust
Herridge, G. 1., Woodend
Hope, O. M., Springbank
Hughes, T., Southbrook
Jack, R. J., Springbank
Jackson Bros., Fernside
Kelcher, J., Flaxton
Konnody, John Ngapara, l<ern51do
Kennedy, Murtis L., jun., Springbank
Kingsbury, E. P., Cust ..
Kingsbury, Robert, Bennett’s
Kinley, R., Rangiora
Lahaor, John, Okuku
Land, H. J., Kaiapoi
Larsen, Arnold, Cust
Leech, F. J., Rangiora ..
Leech, W. H., Rangiora
Lidget, Robert, Waikuku
Lissaman, B. L., Kaiapoi
Madeley, Thomas, Flaxton
Marshall, R., Rangiora. .
Matheson, D. G., Fernside
McDeonald, G. B., Cust ..
MeGrath, Charles, Fernside
MelIntosh, Donald, Fernside
MecIntosh, Hector, Kaiapoi . .
MolIntosh, Thoma,:s F., Hampton, F(\rnqld(*
McKibbin, Hugh, Cust .
McLauchlon, Andrew, Spunébunk
Mehrtens, Mr% M. J., Rangiora ..
Miles, Harry, Cust . ..
Miles, Hubert and Miss 1 ., Cust .
Miles, James, Fernside .. ..
Miles, Ogcar, Cust
Milne, ¢+., Fernside ..
Morriss, William, Waikuku
Nankivell, (hnrltq F., Cust
Neave, I, D., F ernqldo
Neuge%hwendm Mrs. M. B, Fernside
O’Loughlin, Margaret, bprmgb.mk
O’Loughlin, Thomas, Pukemunmti
O’Roarke, Charles, Fernside
O’Roarke, Thomas, Fernside
Parnham, T. L., ** Beachvale,” Kaiapoi
Parnham, W. and F., Elmwood, Kaiapoi ..
Parnham, W. K., Beachvale, Kaiapoi
Paton, BE. W. H., Pukeraumati ..
Pearce, Arthur, Rangiora
Petrie Bros., Woodend . .
Petric, John, R(mgxom
Plaskett M]S l<‘em‘41do

Prior, Phillip, ('am* of J. Sans<)m; Ra,ng,lora,

Purvis, James, Fernside

Rands, C., Springbank ..
Roberts, H. G., Rangiora
Rutherford, G., Springbank
Ryan Bros., Rangiora ..

Sail, W. 0, Cust

Scoon, W., Rangiora

Scott, Joseph, Flaxton ..

Smith Bros., Fernside

Smith, Samucl, Cust

Smith, William, Southbrosk
Smith, W., Rangiora

Sommer, ., Fornside

Sommer, Joseph, Fernside
Stalker Bros., Woodend
Stanton, J'mws ., Hauniu, \/Voodond
Stevenson, James, Flaxton
Stokes, M. H., Waikuku

Stone, 8., Woodend

Sutherland, D., Rangiora
Tallott, H., Cust .
Thom’pson G. E., I‘rocﬁeld, Cust
Thompson, W., Cust .
Threlkeld, C. M Flaxton
Trotter, William, Fernside
Wayland, G. T, Cust .
Whitham, R. F., Fernside

No. of Sheep on

Aprit 30,
1914,

31
206
150

98

T 200
100
49

3

454
260
131

35
105

306 |
476 |

76
276
1,236
70

86
903
172

52

966 |

148
18
314
244
188
1,673
169
144
25
172
2,999
48
106
392
753
22
274
605
41
101
369
662
975
70
338
180
610
192
12
673
100
1,008
693
203
1504
73
890
2,375
282
12

74

51
863
145
1,459
199
560
80
616

April 30,
1915.

147
2
132
235
360
201
Nil
46
1
555
320
394
28
130
410
475
77
446
557
100
il
334
105
74
67
509
Nil
Nil
315
443
185
213
1,293
129
203
Nil
119
80
2,046
1,449
53
140
1/-1;
OQL
311
24
12
Nil
30
82
494
Nil
630
Nil
6
165
285
453
350
L5
262
I
Nit
541
263
800
32
969
2,182
175
19

120
1,670
203
510
Nil

635 |

433
749
581
243
228

*

1,018
409
150
775

Nil
200
205

47,163

14—H. 23

* Formerly in S8elwyn County.
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